Motor Enthusiasts Club
Mondello Park

13th August 2016
Place No.  Name

I 31 Sylvie Mullins

2 299 Michael Connolly
3 I Joe Courtney

1 40 Michae! Roche

5 671 Alex Wilsdon Jm
[ 2 Rory Stephens

7 52 Russell Stanworth
8 604 Johin Mahon

9 135 Enda Byme

10 8 Robert Bell

1 S0 Dewrdre McKinley
12 71 Gary Graham

13 23 Brendan Keane
4 19 Roben Dwane

15 677 Alex Wilsdon Snr
16 363 Mick Walsh

17 35 Siobhan McCann
18 25 Peter MeKinley
19 I3 Denis Hogan
20 311 Peter Bogan
2 Hie Rachard O'Mahony
22 401 Vincemt Deery

23 T Mark Carroll
24 403 Liam Bowhan
25 5 Dermot Nolan
26 901 Danny Calnan
13 330 Ben (¥Bricn
28 361 Martin Flanagan
9 65 lohn Kennedy
Elf] 777 Tom Gardiner

31 217 Gary Graham

32 161 Richard O'Mahony
33 26 John Farell

34 172 Dara Fay

35 115 Tom Hacken

it 20 Gerard Lonergan
a7 47 Chve Brandon

38 79 Cran Geoghan
39 17 Colin Clhinton

40 72 Woltpang Schuittger
41 S1 John Whitley

42 105 Seamus Anderson
13 352 Pat MacEniee
44 11 Liam Ruth
45 4 Emmet Dunne
46 124 Alan Drew
47 IE o Mick (¥Shea
48 16 Deirdre Mckanley
49 64 Tony Banville

S0 129 fan Roche

S 212 Derek MeGuinness
52 20 Gary Egan

33 351 Sinead Long

sS4 120 Billy White

55 68 Danny Herlihy
Sh 402 Sean Murray
57 37 Noel Kavanagh
S8 151 Danuen Walsh

59 313 P ) Gannen
60 18 Edwin Rynhart
ol 12 Brian kirwan
62 87 Ken McAvoy
03 121 Elmne Kirwan
64 404 Chloc Bell

DNE - Run |
s1
604

DNF - Run 2
2

87

PNF - Run 3

]

Johin Whitley
John Mahon

Rory Stephens
Ken MeAvoy

Robert Bell
Tom Hacken
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OMS 2000\

Radical PR6

Radical SK 8
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Dax Rush

Honda EGT 6

Peugot 205 GTI1
BMW M3
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Suzuki Swift
Westfield 1700
Peugot 205 G
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BMW 2002

Junction 20 Fiesta Sp
MG Midget

Formula Ford Swift
Ford Anglia 105§
Suzuki Swill

Honda Civie
Honda Civic
MG G
Vauxhall Nova
Peugot 205

Opel Corsa

Talbot Sunbeam

Fiat Cinquencto
Suzuki Swift

Fiat Cinguencto

Fiat Cento

Lotus Elan +25
MGB Roadster

Fiat Cinguencto
Morris M

Austin Healy Sprite
Fiat Cinguencto

Ford Graham Special
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Ford Graham Special
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Westlield 1700
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B3R

R87.99
9106
94.72
94.70
9741
109 .40
103.76

102,30

104.88
115,40
108,26
16,93
11048
107.56
108,03
107.27
108.24
108.75
10910
110,51
11344
11530
11825
112,42
11142
11248
11397
115.606
115060
11458

L1800

1716
118.02
11909

11982
12101
11954
12035
12236
12827
123.90
124.63
12438

125.72
127.01
127.08
129.05
130,36
13042
129.67
130,40
136.42
134 83
136 88
138.58
139.30

10940

94.70
130,88

Run 4
£4.82
BR.049
8787
91,14
93.55
94.58
98.30
10135
1216
104,82
1497

104,08

10912
106,58
106,05
107.68
106.24
107.00
109.55
108 .58
113,61
104948
114,96

11273
110.89
11238
11429
113.59
113.79

11560
11681
117.23

12003
1717
118,10
120 84
121.56
12116
11954
121.35
12293
122.24

123.06
124,13

12620
127,74
12733
128,52
128,80
130,57
129.52
130.99
132.34
136,68
136.29
142.24
139.03

120084
101,35

9458
136.29

104 82
11681

Run &

8089
87.32
0,90
93.27
93,67
Y844
10122
101.68
10217
104.34

104,56
104,78
105.47
106.84
106.71
108,54
106,73
107 10
11048
10886

108.92
113.77

11080
1170
a7
11279
122.57
46T

1 14.660
17.09
1597

11882
117.60
11830
11884
120,87
11898
11940

121,02

2273
124.87

12571
126,63
126,88
130.15
131.53
12991
12917
129.24
133,57
133.21
13482
136,85
13827

118,84
101.22

P67
13482

10217
7.0

Best
8355
Rir B9
8732
90,90
93.27
93.67
9741
10122
1008
10217
102.30
103,26
104,08
104,78
105,53
105.74
106.05
10612
106,24
107,00
108,24
108.58
10890
108.92
110:35
110,55
110,80
11059
[RRBH
11248
11359
113.79
11439
114.58
TS, 10
11597
11698
716
11717
11797
118,84
118.97
11898
904
120,35
121.02
12127
12142
122,60
124.13
124.47
125.71
126.63
126,88
138,52
12880
128.84
12917
129.24
13234
133.21
134,82
130.85
138.27

Gap

3.34
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735
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51.27
53,30
54.72

Frinfed at 21:14



Motor Enthusiasts Club Saturday
Class Results

Rank Numhe[ Na_rEE‘ Car . {Rank) Class_______"lﬂ.lrﬂ Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Time Gap
1 172 Dara Fay Suzuki Swift (1) 1A 116.36 115.43 114.58 115.60 114.60 114.58
2 352 Pat MacEntee Suzuki Swift (2) 14 120.92 120.47 121,01 121.16 118.98 118.98 4.40
3 16 Deirdre McKinley Vauxhall Nova (3) 1A 122.68 121.42 123.90 121.42 6.84
4 129  lan Roche Opel Corsa (4) 1A 126.21 126.51 124,38 12413 124.87 124.13 9.585
5 351 Sinead Long Suzuki Swift {5) 1A 128.09 129.81 127.01 127.74 126.63 126.63 12.05
1 20 Gary Egan Fiat Cinquencto (1) 1B 127.24 127.44 125.72 126.26 125.71 125.71
2 120 Billy White Fiat Cinquencto  (2) 1B 128.11 128.04 127.08 127,33 126.88 126.88 147
3 68 DannyHerlihy  Fiat Cento (3 1B 130.25 128.95 129.08 128.52 130,15 128.52 2,81
4 151 Damien Walsh Fiat Cinguencto 4) 1B 131.86 131.18 129.67 128.52 12817 129.17 3.46
5 12 Brian Kirwan Fiat Cinguencto (5) 1B 134.40 133.41 134.85 136.68 133.21 133.21 7.50
6 121 ElaineKirwan  FiatCinquencte () 1B 142.57 142.88 138.58 142.24 136.85 136.85 11.14
7 404 Chioe Bell Fiat Cinquencto  (7) 1B 142.89 141.14 139.30 139.03 138.27 138.27 12,56
1 217 Gary Graham Peugot 205 GTI {1) 2 114.93 114.30 113.87 113.59 122,57 113.59
2 211 Gerard Lonergan Peugot 205 GTi (2) 2 119.69 118,06 117.23 115.97 115.97 2,38
3 64  Tony Banville Peugot 205 (3) 2 128.40 122,60 124.63 123.06 122.73 122,60 9.01
4 212 Derck McGuinness  Talbot Sunbeam (4) 2 125.57 124 47 124,47 10.88
[ 3A |
1 19 Robert Dwane Faleon Mini (1) 3A 108.51 106.50 105.40 104.78 104.78
2 31 Peter Bogan Escort (2) 3A 116.58 107.44 107.27 107.00 107.10 107.00 2.22
3 401 Vincent Deery Vauxhall Nova (3) 3A 108.77 108.82 108.75 108.58 108.86 108.58 3.80
4 65 John Kennedy Dax Rush (4) 3A 111.10 111.64 111.42 112.38 11117 111.10 6.32
1 23 Brendan Keane  Westfield SeiW (1) iB 107.42 105.66 104.88 104.08 104.56 104.08
2 363 Mick Walsh MK Indy Busa (2) 3B 107.86 105.74 106.93 106.58 106.84 105.74 1.66
3 25 Peter McKinley Escort MK 2 (3) 3B 106.12 107.23 107.56 107.68 108.54 106.12 2.04
4 13 Denis Hogan BMW M3 (4) 3B 107.45 107.88 108.03 106.24 106.73 106.24 2,16
5 116  Richard O'Mahony RT 2000 (5) 3B 109.82 109.73 108.24 108.55 110.48 108.24 4,16
(] T Mark Carroll Toyota Starlet (6) 3B 109.75 108.90 109.10 113,61 108.90 4.82
7 5 Dermot Nolan SHP RT 2000 (7) B 110.35 111.63 113.44 114,96 113.77 110.35 6.27
8 330 Ben O'Brien BMW E46 V8 (8) 3B 113.91 116.78 11825 112.73 110.80 110.80 6.72
9 361 Martin Flanagan BMW (9) B 112.22 111.13 112,42 110.89 111.76 110.89 6.81
10 161 Richard O'Mahony BMW M3 (10) B 115.82 116.45 115.66 113.79 114.67 113.79 8.71
11 115  Tom Hackett Westfield 1700 (11) 3B 120,43 115,10 116.81 117.09 115.10 11.02
12 3 Colin Clinton Junction 20 Fiesta Sp (12) 3B 117.92 117.97 118.02 117.17 117.66 117.17 13.08
DNF - Run 3
115  Tom Hackett Westfield 1700 3B 120.43 115.10 116.81 117.08
(4
1 47 Clive Brandon Lotus Europa Type 47 (1) 4 116.98 116.98
2 79 Ciaran Geoghan BMW 2002 (2) 4 117.94 118.04 117.16 120.03 118.82 117,16 0.18
3 72 Wolfgang Schnittger MG Midget (3) 4 118.06 117.97 119.09 118.10 118.30 117.97 0.99
4 105  Seamus Anderson  Ford Anglia 105E (4) 4 123.20 118.97 119.82 121.56 120.87 118.97 1.99
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Motor Enthusiasts Club Saturday

Class Results

Rank Number Name Car (Rank) Class Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Time
5 41 Liam Ruth MG Midget (5) 4 119.79 119.04 119.54 119.54 119.40 119.04
6 11 Mick O'Shea MGB GT (6) 4 126.95 123.58 121.27 122.24 121.27
7 402  Sean Murray Lotus Elan +2S (7) 4 133.01 132,25 130.36 128.80 131,53 128.80
8 37 Noel Kavanagh MGB Roadster (8) 4 132.59 128.84 130.42 130,57 129.91 128.84
g 313 P JGannon Morris Mini (9) 4 148,79 135.52 130.40 130.59 129.24 129.24
10 18 Edwin Rynhart Austin Healy Sprite  (10) 4 136.58 136.42 132.34 133.57 132.34
11 87  Ken McAvoy Ford Graham Special ~ (11) 4 137.54 136.88 136.29 134.82 134.82
DNF - Run 2
87  Ken McAvoy Ford Graham Special 4 137.54 136.88 136.29 134.82
1 51 John Whitley Formula Ford Swift (1) 5 128.78 120.84 118.84 118.34
DNF - Run 1
51 John Whitley Formula Ford Swift 5 128.78 120.84 118.84
1 671  Alex Wilsdon Jnr Radical PR6 (1) 6 93.51 94.05 94.72 93.55 93.27 93,27
2 604  John Mahon DJ ADSI (2) 6 105.45 109.40 101.35 101.22 101.22
3 135 EndaByrne Ray Kavasaki ZZR1100 (3) 8 103.79 102.74 103.76 102.16 101.68 101.68
4 8 Robert Bell Crossle 30 F (4) 6 105.26 104.95 104.82 10247 102.47
5 677  Alex Wilsdon Snr Radical PR6 (5) 6 105.53 106.86 108.26 109.12 105.97 105.53
6 35 Siobhan McCann  Ray Kavasaki 2ZR1100 (6) (3 109.40 107.12 110.48 106.05 106.71 106.05
DNF - Run 1
604  John Mahon DJ ADSI 6 105.45 108.40 101.35 101,22
DNF - Run 3
8 Robert Bell Crossle 30 F 6 105.26 104.95 104.82 102.17
1 31 Sylvie Mullins Gould GR 37 (1) 7 90.69 B3.55 84.38 84.82 83.55
2 295  Michael Connolly Gould (2) f 2 90,42 88.09 86.89 86.89
3 1 Joe Courtney Reynard (3) 7 88.91 87.99 87.99 87.87 87.32 87.32
4 46 Michael Roche OMS 2000M (4) T 91.85 91.30 91.06 91.14 90.90 90.90
5 2 Rory Stephens Radical SR 8 (5) 7 94,98 94.70 94.58 93.67 93.67
6 52 Russell Stanworth  Reynard Opel Lotus (68) T 98.05 98.03 97.41 98.30 98.44 97.41
7 80  Deirdre McKinley Reynard Opel Lotus (7) 7 104,55 103,55 102.30 104.97 104.34 102,30
8 711 Gary Graham Formula lreland 2LT  (8) ki 103.26 103.26
9 4 Emmet Dunne Honda Civic (9) 7 123.56 123.61 120.35 121.35 120.35
DNF - Run 2
2 Rory Stephens Radical SR 8 7 94.98 94.70 94,58 93.67
1 777  Tom Gardiner Honda EGT 6 (1) 8 113.33 112.98 112.48 114.29 112.79 112.48
2 124 Alan Drew Henda Civic 12) 8 122.44 122.13 122.36 12293 121.02 121.02
1 403  Liam Bowhan Toyota Starlet (1) 9 109.86 110.02 110.51 109.48 108.92 108.92
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Motor Enthusiasts Club Saturday
Class Results

_fiank Numb_er Name Car (Rank) Class Run1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Time Gap_

2 8901  Danny Calnan Opel Corsa (2) 9 110.55 110.60 115.30 110.55 1.83

3 26 John Farrell Escort RS (3) 2] 114.39 115,60 114.39 5.47
13/08/2016 / Mondello Park 14/08/2016 at 21:00 / Page 3/3
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Place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
Sth
10th
11th

M. E. C. Mondello Sprint

Saturday 13th August 2016
Class 4 Handicap

Name

Noel Kavanagh
Sean Murray

Liam Ruth

Ken McAvoy

PJ Gannon

Ciaran Geoghegan
Clive Brandon
Seamus Anderson
Mick O'Shea
Edwin Rynhart
Wolfgang Schnittger

Car

MGB

Lotus Elan+2s
MG Midget
Graham

Mini

BMW

Lotus Europa
Ford Anglia
MGB GT
Sprite

MG Midget

H'Cap

0616
0617
0.680
0.615
0.643
0.723
0.744
0.734
0.736
0.689
0.779

Time

128.84
128.80
119.04
134.82
128.24
117.16
116.98
118.97
121.27
132.34
117.97

Nett

79.39
79.46
80.89
82.88
83.06
84.73
87.00
87.30
89.27
91.18
91.95



Motor Enthusiasts Club

Mondello Park
14th August 2016
Place No.  Name Car (Rk) Class  Run i Run2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Best Gap
1 I Joe Courtney Reynard (1) 7 8713 86.40 86.05 86,30 85.18 8518
2 31 Sylvie Mullins Gould GR 37 2) 7 B7.12 85.98 85,98 86.15 85.19 85,19 0.01
3 46 Michael Roche OMS 20000 (3) 7 9242 90.69 91.26 91,54 90,69 5.51
4 671 Alex Wilsdon Jnr Radical PR6 ) 6 94.79 93.32 94,19 9414 93,32 814
% 2 Rory Stephens Radical SR 8 4) 7 96,23 94.66 24,66 948
0 52 Russell Stanworth Reynard Opel Lotus (5) 7 08.32 9736 98.08 97.03 96.87 90 87 11,69
7 W Deirdre McKinley Reynard Opel Lotus (6) 7 102.31 100.26 101.00 9961 98.61 98.61 1343
] 135 Enda Byme Ray Kawasaki ZZR1100 2) 6 102,30 100.53 101.20 100.06 99.49 9949 14.31
9 b Roben Bell Crossle 30 F (3 4] 101.81 104.92 100.62 10013 100.03 10003 14.85
1 604 John Mahon DI ADSI (4 [ 104.78 10255 102.01 101.28 102.83 101.28 16,10
11 677 Alex Wilsdon Sor Radical PR6 (5) ] 104,69 102.25 10381 103,37 5,90 1022 17.07
12 23 Brendan Keane Westfield SeiW (h B 104,78 103.67 10591 103,82 103.83 103,67 18,49
13 25 Peter McKinley Escort MK 2 (2) iB 107.05 106,50 106.92 104,60 105.20 104.60 1942
14 363 Mick Walsh MK Indy Busa (3) 3B 108.47 105.43 105.96 104,84 104.84 19.66
15 13 Dems Hogan BMW M3 (4) 3B 107.38 106.83 107.34 10517 10517 19.99
16 35 Siobhan McCamn Ray Kawasaki ZZR 1100 (6) [ 109.67 10717 106.69 105.40 106,10 10540 2022
17 403 Liam Bowhan Tovota Starlet in 9 108,50 106.06 107.29 107.03 107.15 106,06 20,88
18 311 Peter Bogan Escort (48] 3A 107.37 106.62 106,94 106.62 2144
19 401 Vincent Deery Vauxhall Nova {2) 3A 108,22 107.65 107,13 107.22 107.13 21.95
20 22 Torsten Schimdt Ford Escort MK 2 (3) 3A 108,33 107,63 167,99 107.63 2245
21 116 Richard O'Mahony RT 2000 (5) iB 112,84 108.27 108.31 108.27 2309
2% 77 Mark Camroll Tayota Starlet (6) 3B 10992 10945 109,16 10916 2398
23 65 John Kennedy Dax Rush (4) 3A 11240 10957 I11.57 110.94 109.57 2439
24 199 Tom MeManus Austin Mini (7) B F12.24 109.60 112.81 110.62 10960 2442
25 901 Danny Calitan Opel Corsa 12) 9 110.01 110.66 111.01 111.76 11001 24 83
26 19 Roben Dwane Falcon Mini (5) 3A 110.24 110.24 2506
27 361 Marmin Flanagan BMW [£3] 3B 112,08 1o 111.03 111.97 110.36 110.36 25.18
28 54 Derek Butler Honda Civic i 8 113,09 112.23 11151 11043 11325 110.43 2525
29 3 Dermot Nolan SHP RT 2000 9 iR 11247 110.86 110.94 111.57 1 10.89 110,86 2568
30 330 Ben O'Brien BMW Ed6 V8 (1 i) 113.30 113.23 1201 110.87 112,77 110.87 25.09
31 777 Tom Gardiner Honda EGT 6 (2) & 112.89 110,88 112.08 112.91 113.04 110,88 2570
32 30 Kevin McCarthy Mutsubishi Evo X (3} 9 112:51 112,44 11194 114,38 112.22 111.94 26.76
33 217 Gary Graham Peugot 205 GT1 (y 2 114,95 113.54 113,54 28.36
34 51 John Whtley Formula Ford Swift i) 5 11943 11660 116.22 113.59 11359 2841
35 814 David Byrne Vauxhall Nova 13y 8 119,54 118.55 118,42 115.64 114,62 114.62 2944
36 172 Dara Fay Suzuki Swift () 1A 120.18 116,35 114.98 114.65 114.65 2947
37 916 Jack Deegan Peugot 205 (4) 9 117.75 11509 11549 114,69 114.69 2951
38 47 Clive Brandon Lotus Europa Type 47 (8} 4 11540 114.93 11493 2975
39 211 Gerard Lonergan Peugor 205 GTi (2) 2 11E.60 117,75 116:02 1740 1602 30.84
40 16 Dewdre MeKinley Vauxhall Nova [#4] 1A 120,59 116.83 119,81 117.88 617 617 30,99
41 b | Aaron O'Regan Honda Civic 4 8 127.09 123.18 117.87 118.33 11670 670 31.52
42 123 Dermott Quigley Westficld Seiw (1) iB 125.37 122,34 119.85 17.10 1710 31.92
43 6 Waynie Keagh Subaru Impreza (5) 9 118.65 117.51 117.85 1741 117,74 1741 3223
44 4 Emmet Dunne Honda Civie (7 7 122.89 118.36 117.74 11900 117.74 32.56
45 115 Tom Hackett Westtield 1700 {12y B 121.70 118.33 118.27 118.24 11811 11811 3293
46 72 Wolfpang Schnitiger MG Midget 2) 4 122.00 11816 119.52 11816 3298
47 521 Patock Murphy Honda Civie (5) 8 123.31 120,16 120,38 120.32 118,49 11849 333
48 It Mick O'Shea MGB GT (3) 4 121.85 118.74 124,66 121,49 11971 118.74 33,56
49 64 Tony Banville Peungot 205 (3) 2 121.62 119.53 119.47 119.70 11947 34.29
50 41 Liam Ruth MG Midget (4 4 120.28 120,10 120.10 34.92
51 56 William Power Austin Mim (3) 1A 126,63 122.92 123.68 123.45 122,92 3774
52 32 Pearse Hendnick Opel Corsa (4) 1A 126.58 126.72 126,12 12500 124,16 12416 3898
53 20 Gary Egan Fiat Cinquencto () 1B 126,22 12418 124 88 125.21 125.39 12418 39.00
54 45 Ronan Dunne Honda Civie (8) 7 12744 124.74 124 .47 124.64 12447 39.29
55 414 Colin Grant Ginetta (15 (5) 4 128.63 127.12 124.52 126.96 124.52 3934
S0 1200 Billy Winte Frat Cinquencto (2 IB 12541 125.59 126.15 12597 12630 12541 40.23
57 37T Noel kavanagh MGB Roadster 16) 4 130.92 128.04 12843 128.25 126.58 12658 41.40
58 105 Seamus Anderson MGE GT n 4 128.07 128.07 42.89
59 33 P Gannon Muorns Mim (8) 4 132.20 132.66 128,70 130.24 12933 128.70 43.52
6l I8 Edwin Rynhan Austn Healy Sprite {9 4 131.14 130,10 129.56 132.08 12956 4438
61 57 Aadan Courtney Fiat Cinquencto (3) 1B 130,27 129.68 12977 129.73 130.09 129.68 44.50
62 151 Danven Walsh Fiat Cinquencto ) 1B 131.67 129.71 130.40 130.28 129.71 44.53
63 12 Bran Kirwan Fiat Cinquencto (5) 1B 131.59 131.09 131.07 130.51 130.75 130.51 4533
64 402 Sean Murray Lotus Elan +28 (1 4 136,51 133.02 130.81 136,56 140.03 130.81 4563
65 121 Elaine Kirwan Fiat Cinquencto (6) B 141,10 137.29 135.63 135.04 13340 13346 48.28
Ol 87 Ken MeAvoy Ford Graham Special (185! 4 135.01 133.59 133,59 4841
67 404 Chloe Bell Fiat Cingueneto (7 1B 142.02 135,86 134,72 134.98 136.47 134.72 49 54
68 112 Leanne Carroll Fiat Seicento (&) I8 145.66 142.56 138 85 138.79 [37.42 137.42 5224
DNF - Run |
41 Liam Ruth MG Midget 4 120.28 120,10
105 Seamus Anderson MGB GT 4 128.07
211 Gerard Lonerpan Peugot 205 GTi 2 118,60 117.75 116.02 H17.40
DNF - Run 3
I3 Dems Hopan BMW M3 B 16738 106,83 107.34 10517
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Motor Enthusiasts Club Sunday
Class Results

Rank Number Name Car (ank) Class Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run§ Time Gap
1 172  Dara Fay Suzuki Swift (1) 1A 120.18 116.35 114,98 114.65 114.65
2 16 Deirdre McKinley Vauxhall Nova (2) 1A 120.59 116.83 119.81 117.88 116.17 116.17 1.52
3 56 William Power Austin Mini (3) 1A 128.63 122,82 123.68 123.45 122.92 8.27
4 32 Pearse Hendrick Opel Corsa (4) 1A 126.58 126.72 126,12 125.00 124.16 124.16 9.51
1 20 GaryEgan Fiat Cinquencto (1) 1B 126.22 124.18 124.88 125.24 125.39 124.18
3 120  Billy White Fiat Cinguencto (2) 1B 125.41 125.59 126.15 125.97 126.30 125.41 1.23
3 57 Aidan Courtney  Fiat Cinquencto (3) 1B 130.27 129.68 129.77 128.73 130.09 129.68 5.50
4 151 Damien Walsh Fiat Cinquencto (4) 1B 131.67 129.71 130.40 130.28 129.71 5.53
5 12 Brian Kirwan Fiat Cinquencto (5) 1B 131.59 131.09 131.07 130.51 130,75 130.51 6.33
6 121 Elaine Kirwan Fiat Cinguencto (6) 1B 141.10 137.29 135,63 135.64 133.46 133.46 9.28
7 404  Chloe Bell Fiat Cinquencto @) 18 142,02 135.86 134.72 134.98 136.47 134.72 10.54
8 112  Leanne Carroll Fiat Seicento (8) 1B 145.66 142.56 138.85 138.79 137.42 137.42 13.24
1 217 Gary Graham Peugot 205 GTI (1) 2 114.85 113.54 113.54
2 211 Gerard Lonergan Peugot 205 GTi (2) 2 118.60 117.75 116.02 117.40 116.02 248
3 64  Tony Banville Peugot 205 {3) 2 121.62 119.53 119.47 119.70 118.47 5.93
DNF - Run 1
211 Gerard Lonergan Peugot 205 GTi 2 118.60 117.75 116.02 117.40
1 311 Peter Bogan Escort (1) 3A 107.37 106.62 106.94 106.62
2 401 Vincent Deery Vauxhall Nava (2) 3A 108.22 107.65 107.13 107.22 107.13 0.51
3 22 Torsten Schmidt Ford Escort MK 2 (3) 3A 108.33 107.63 107.99 107.62 1.01
4 65 John Kennedy Dax Rush (4) 3A 112.40 108,57 111.57 110.94 109.57 2.95
5 19 Robert Dwane Falcon Mini (8) 3A 110.24 110.24 3.62
1 23 Brendan Keane \Westfield Sei\V (1) 3B 104.78 103.67 105.91 103.82 103.83 103.67
2 25 Peter McKinley Escort MK 2 (2) 3B 107.05 106.50 106.92 104.60 105.20 104.60 0.93
3 363  Mick Walsh MK Indy Busa {3) 3B 108.47 105.43 105.96 104.84 104.84 1.47
4 13 Denis Hogan BMW M3 4) 3B 107.38 106.83 107.34 105,17 105.17 1.50
5 116  Richard O'Mahony RT 2000 (5) 3B 112.84 108.27 108.31 108.27 4.60
6 77 Mark Carroll Tayota Starlet (6) 3B 1098.92 109.45 109.16 109.16 5.49
7 189  Tom McManus Austin Mini ) 3B 112.24 109.60 112.81 110.62 109.60 5.83
8 361 Martin Flanagan BMW (8) 3B 112.08 111.10 111.03 111.97 110.38 110.36 6.69
9 5 Dermot Nolan SHP RT 2000 (9) 3B 11247 110.86 110.94 111.57 110.89 110.86 7.19
10 330  Ben O'Brien BMW E46 V8 (10) 3B 113.30 113.23 112.01 110.87 112.77 110.87 7.20
11 123  Dermott Quigley Westfield Seiw (11) 3B 125,37 122.34 119.85 117.10 117.10 13.43
12 115  Tom Hackett Westfield 1700 (12) B 121.70 118.33 118.27 118.24 118.11 118.11 14,44
DNF - Run 3
13 Denis Hogan BMW M3 3B 107.38 106.83 107.34 105.17
1 47  Clive Brandon Lotus Europa Type 47 (1) 4 115.40 114.93 114.93
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Motor Enthusiasts Club Sunday

Class Results

Rank Number Name Car_ (Rank) Class Run 1 Run 2 - Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Time Gap
2 72  Wolfgang Schnittger MG Midget (2) 4 122.00 118.16 119.52 118.16 3.23
3 11 Mick O'Shea MGB GT (3) 4 121.85 118.74 124.66 121.48 119.71 118.74 3.8
4 41 Liam Ruth MG Midget (4) 4 120.28 120,10 120.10 517
5 414  Colin Grant Ginetta G15 (5) 4 128.63 127.12 124.52 126.96 124.52 9.59
6 ar Noel Kavanagh MGB Roadster (6) 4 130.92 128.04 128.43 128.25 126.58 126.58 11.65
7 105  Seamus Anderson MGB GT (7) 4 128.07 128.07 13.14
8 313 P JGannon Morris Mini (8) 4 132.20 132.66 128,70 130.24 128,33 128.70 13.77
9 18 Edwin Rynhart Austin Healy Sprite (9) 4 131.14 130.10 129.56 132.08 129.56 14.63
10 402  Sean Murray Lotus Elan +28 (10) 4 136.51 133.02 130.81 136.56 140.03 130.81 15.88
11 87 Ken McAvoy Ford Graham Special  (11) 4 135.01 133.59 133.59 18.66

DNF - Run 1

41 Liam Ruth MG Midget 4 120.28 120,10
105  Seamus Anderson MGB GT 4 128.07

53]
1 51 John Whitley Formula Ford Swift (1) 5 119.43 116.60 116.22 113.59 113.59

6]
1 671  Alex Wilsdon Jnr Radical PR6 (1) 6 94.79 93.32 894.19 94.14 83.32
2 135 Enda Byrne Ray Kawasaki ZZR1100 (2) 6 102.30 100.53 101.20 100.06 99.49 99.49 6.17
3 8 Robert Bell Crossle 30 F 3) 6 101.81 104.92 100.62 100.13 100.03 100.03 6.71
4 04  John Mahon DJ ADSI (4) 6 104.78 102.55 102.01 101.28 102.83 101.28 7.96
5 677  Alex Wilsdon Snr Radical PR6 (5) 6 104.69 102.25 103.81 103.37 105.80 102.25 8.93
] 35 Siobhan McCann  Ray Kawasaki ZZR1100 (6) 6 109.67 10747 106.69 105.40 106.10 105.40 12.08
1 1 Joe Courtney Reynard (1) T 87.13 86.40 86.05 £6.30 85.18 85.18
2 3 Sylvie Mullins Gould GR 37 (2) 7 87.12 85.98 85.98 86.15 85.19 85.19 0.01
3 46 Michael Roche OMS 2000M (3) 7 92.42 90.69 91.26 51.54 90.69 551
4 2  RoryStephens  Radical SR 8 (4) 7 96,23 94.66 94.66 9.48
5 52 Russell Stanworth  Reynard Opel Lotus (5) 7 98.32 97.36 98.08 97.03 96.87 96.87 11.68
6 30 Deirdre McKinley Reynard Cpel Lotus (6) T 102.31 100.26 101.00 99.61 98.61 98.61 13.43
7 4 Emmet Dunne Honda Civic (7 7 122.88 118.36 117.74 119.00 117.74 32.56
8 45 Ronan Dunne Honda Civic (8) 7 127,44 124,74 124 47 124.64 124,47 39.29
1 54 Derek Butler Honda Civic (&)} 8 113.09 112,23 111.51 110.43 113.25 110.43
2 777 Tom Gardiner Honda EGT & (2) 8 112.89 110.88 112.08 112.91 113.04 110.88 0.45
3 814  David Byrne Vauxhall Nova (3) 8 118.54 118.55 118.42 115.64 114.62 114.62 4.18
4 21 Aaron O'Regan Honda Civic (4) 8 127.08 123.18 117.87 118.33 116.70 116.70 6.27
5 521 Patrick Murphy Honda Civic (5) 8 123.31 120.16 120.38 120.32 118.49 118.49 8.06

[ 9 |
1 403  Liam Bowhan Toyota Starlet {1) ] 108.50 106.06 107.29 107.03 107.16 106.06
2 901 Danny Calnan Opel Corsa {2) 9 110.01 110.66 111.01 111.76 110.01 3.95
3 30 Kevin McCarthy  Mitsubishi Evo X {3) 9 112.51 112.44 111.94 114.38 112,22 111.94 588
4 916  Jack Deegan Peugot 205 (4) 9 117.75 115.09 115.49 114.69 114.69 8.63
5 6 Wayne Keogh Subaru Impreza (5) g 118.65 117.51 117.85 117.41 117.74 117.41 11.35
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Place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th

M. E. C. Mondello Sprint

Sunday 14th August 2016
Class 4 Handicap

Name

Noel Kavanagh
Sean Murray

Liam Ruth

Colin Grant

Edwin Rynhart
Ken McAvoy

PJ Gannon
Seamus Anderson
Clive Brandon
Mick O'Shea
Wolfgang Schnittger

Car

MGB

Lotus Elan+2s
MG Midget
Ginetta G15
A H Sprite
Graham

Mini

MGB GT
Lotus Europa
MGB GT

MG Midget

H'Cap

0.616
0.617
0.680
0.656
0.631
0.615
0.643
0.659
0.744
0.736
0.779

Time

126.58
130.81
120.10
124.52
129.56
133.59
128.70
128.07
114.93
118.74
118.16

Nett

78.00
80.70
81.61
81.64
81.75
82.13
82.71
84.40
85.48
87.41
92.10



